
PHOENIX WALKING CLUB

Winter 2025 Programme

Date Venue Leader Map(s) Area

Mon 1 Dec Allendale Peter O'Herlihy 43 Northumberland

Sat 6 Dec Lanchester Heinrich Rautenbach 307 Co Durham

Fri 12 Dec Foxton (Alnmouth) Norman Johnsen 325, 332, 340 Coastal North

Thu 18 Dec Richmond Charles Bragg 30, 302, 304 Yorkshire Dales

Tue 23 Dec Castle Eden Steve Wood 308, 306 Coastal South

Mon 29 Dec Morpeth Norman Johnsen 42 Northumberland

Sat 3 Jan Causey Heinrich Rautenbach 307, 308 Co Durham

Fri 9 Jan Dunstan Dave Whiteley 332, 340 Coastal North

Thu 15 Jan Bardon Mill Charles Bragg 43, 316 Tyne Valley

Wed 21 Jan West Woodburn Rosamund E Stansfield 42 Northumberland

Tue 27 Jan Sunderland Bridge
(Durham)

Carolyn Duffy 308, 305 Durham

Mon 2 Feb Bishop Auckland Peter O'Herlihy 308, 305 Co Durham

Sat 7 Feb Slaley Heinrich Rautenbach 43, 307, 316 Northumberland

Fri 13 Feb Weldon Bridge Dave Whiteley 42, 325 Northumberland

Thu 19 Feb Guisborough Steve Wood 26 North Yorks Moors

Wed 25 Feb Clennel (Alwinton) Peter Webster 16 Cheviots

Bus departure times

We expect to run 2 coaches for all weekday walks.
Monkseaton Metro 08:30
North Shields Baths 08:40
Wallsend 08:10
Four Lane Ends 08:20

Booking for this programme will commence on 05/11/2025

Cost for this Quarter
Members £13.00

Non-members £13.00

https://phoenixwalkingclub.org


